STG meets ISO9001 Certificate
 STG Self Closing Safety Gate Equipment meets CE Certificate Three pieces Patent certificate
B-P Self-Closing Safety Gate
（SCSG）
B-P 系列自闭式安全门
Yancheng STG Safety Equipment Co.,Ltd
盐城市斯壮格安全设备有限公司

Description
描述
Fits Size
适用尺寸
（Inches/mm）
Estimate Weight
估算重量
(Lbs/KG)
Type 型号  Type 型号
Stainless steel
不锈钢 SS304
Carbon steel
碳钢
STG 17″ Self closing safety gate
17″ 自闭式安全门
17″ to 21” 21.12 lbs. B-P-L-SS-CT-17-L/R-T/0 B-P-L-CS-CT-17-L/R-T/0
432~533 mm 9.58KG
STG 20″ Self closing safety gate
20″ 自闭式安全门
20″ to 24″ 21.32 lbs. B-P-L-SS-CT-20-L/R-T/0 B-P-L-CS-CT-20-L/R-T/0
508~609 mm 9.82 KG
STG 23″ Self closing safety gate
23″ 自闭式安全门
23″ to 27″ 21.64 lbs. B-P-L-SS-CT-23-L/R-T/0 B-P-L-CS-CT-23-L/R-T/0
584~685 mm  10.06 KG
STG 26″ Self closing safety gate
26″ 自闭式安全门
26″ to 30″ 22.7 lbs. B-P-L-SS-CT-26-L/R-T/0 B-P-L-CS-CT-26-L/R-T/0
660~762 mm  10.3KG
STG 29″ Self closing safety gate
29″ 自闭式安全门
29″ to 33″ 23.23 lbs. B-P-L-SS-CT-29-L/R-T/0 B-P-L-CS-CT-29-L/R-T/0
736~838 mm 10.54KG
STG 32″ Self closing safety gate
32″ 自闭式安全门
32″ to 36″ 23.76 lbs. B-P-L-SS-CT-32-L/R-T/0 B-P-L-CS-CT-32-L/R-T/0
812~914 mm 10.78 KG
STG 35″ Self closing safety gate
35″ 自闭式安全门
35″ to 39″ 24.29 lbs. B-P-L-SS-CT-35-L/R-T/0 B-P-L-CS-CT-35-L/R-T/0
889~990 mm 11.02 KG
STG 38″ Self closing safety gate
38″ 自闭式安全门
38″ to 42″ 24.82 lbs. B-P-L-SS-CT-38-L/R-T/0 B-P-L-CS-CT-38-L/R-T/0
965~1066 mm 11.26 KG
The Drawing for the unit 产品图纸
STG meets ISO9001 Certificate
 STG Self Closing Safety Gate Equipment meets CE Certificate Three pieces Patent certificate